
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDALINE BALE Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 2M 7M 3M M2/2/1M. Holgate 499206 10/0254

 2 BREA CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P M2/1/2P. Carr 493183 9/0150

 3 AWAY MISS Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 2Y M2/2/2M. Clarke 508921 8/0107

 4 CHARLIE CASEY Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 12/03/2022, R2, M 3M 2M 6M M3/1P. Carr 493187 12/0222

 5 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R3, M 8M 2M 8M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 10/0132

 6 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score MOR, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 7Y M3/2M. Clarke 498564 7/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORALES CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 7/6252

 2 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 539076 5/4228

 3 FUSION TRICK Last start winner DUB, 02/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1W. Mcdonald 540645 4/3258

 4 ARROGANT SALLY Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/1153

 5 TRALEE HANNAH Last start winner DUB, 19/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 547234 2/0131

 6 RAIN'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter DUB, 26/03/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2P. Braddon 538759 3/2186

 7 RILEY CASEY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4147

 8 IRONDALE GENESIS Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/0141

 9 MESSI TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 19/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7Y 5/4D. Foley 544657 1/0124

 10 BETTY PEPPER Last start placegetter DUB, 26/03/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0123

 11 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 546259 2/1120

 12 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1207

 13 SUPREME SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 546811 2/1191

 14 TRALEE TRISTAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 538126 2/1186

 15 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 538096 3/2180

 16 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 4/3162

 17 UNLOCK THE FURY Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1A. Jeffrey 534251 4/3156

 18 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8141

 19 KNOW ETHICS 1 Weighted points score WGL, 14/12/2021, R4 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Britt 544353 1/0132

 20 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 3/2124

 21 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3123

 22 SIGNING IN Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R2, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0116

 23 SUBZERO STALLONE Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Harrison 539490 3/2114

 24 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6114

 25 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 548306 8/7111

 26 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2103

 27 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/3100

 28 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 4/198

 29 CRACKLES STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/092

 30 MISS ONO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/092

 31 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SMILING STAN Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /
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 1 BROCKIE'S CHARM Grade order Grade 4 1P 1M 6P 4/1/2M. Wicks 498546 11/7299

 2 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 4 1P 2M 2P 4/1/2M. Townsend 496557 8/7237

 3 JACOBITE TARTAN Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2D. Kerr 546144 7/5174

 4 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8210

 5 CAWBOURNE BIG AL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/2J. Woodham 535123 3/2207

 6 FEDERAL FLAME Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3R. Hill 545454 2/1183

 7 SUBZERO TRANS AM Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0180

 8 MEEKA'S ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 10/8177

 9 RILEY CASEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 4P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4147

 10 MIN JAM SAYA Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 6/4114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FUSION TRICK Last start winner DUB, 02/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1W. Mcdonald 540645 4/3258

 2 ARROGANT SALLY Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/1153

 3 TRALEE HANNAH Last start winner DUB, 19/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 547234 2/0131

 4 RAIN'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter DUB, 26/03/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2P. Braddon 538759 3/2186

 5 RILEY CASEY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4147

 6 IRONDALE GENESIS Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/0141

 7 MESSI TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 19/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7Y 5/4D. Foley 544657 1/0124

 8 BETTY PEPPER Last start placegetter DUB, 26/03/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0123

 9 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 546259 2/1120

 10 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1207

 11 SUPREME SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 546811 2/1191

 12 TRALEE TRISTAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 538126 2/1186

 13 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 538096 3/2180

 14 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 4/3162

 15 UNLOCK THE FURY Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1A. Jeffrey 534251 4/3156

 16 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8141

 17 KNOW ETHICS 1 Weighted points score WGL, 14/12/2021, R4 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Britt 544353 1/0132

 18 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 3/2124

 19 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3123

 20 SIGNING IN Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R2, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0116

 21 SUBZERO STALLONE Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2R. Harrison 539490 3/2114

 22 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6114

 23 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 548306 8/7111

 24 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2103

 25 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/3100

 26 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 4/198

 27 CRACKLES STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/092

 28 MISS ONO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/092

 29 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/181

 30 SMILING STAN Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 23/22396

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 19/03/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 534252 12/11354

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 5P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 20/10219

 4 CARLA'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528838 13/12258

 5 FUSION ART 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/8253

 6 SECRET LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1P. Braddon 538761 6/5297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1V. Pickering 542942 0/0144

 2 GYPSY LANE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R1, P 2P M/1P. Braddon 540647 0/0134

 3 IRONDALE ZULU Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 3P M/1T. Trappett 542408 0/0117

 4 TRALEE ALVIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/03/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1M. Mabbott 547238 0/098

 5 BRANDY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 22/01/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/086

 6 RUBY TARO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/03/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1J. Foley 544656 0/075

 7 INTENSELY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 07/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Kerr 543698 0/058

 8 MOVE IT MILLIE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 07/04/2022, R1, P 6P M/1D. Kerr 543695 0/042

 9 WINLOCK JIMMY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1C. Tuntler 551800 0/061

 10 SENORITA WILLOW Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 5Y M/1J. Woodham 523594 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE
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 1 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2M. Wicks 532731 7/4168

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 9/2177

 3 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 539076 5/4228

 4 SWIFT JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 538762 5/4222

 5 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/1M. Tailby 521602 9/4171

 6 RUN HOME JACK Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1P. Britt 545352 4/3156

 7 EXTREMIST Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 1/0110

 8 ROOKIE FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Mcdonald 541850 2/1144

 9 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4144

 10 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 12/4114

 11 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 12/3177

 12 SPRING RENEGADE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1S. Board 542683 6/3249

 13 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 3/2188

 14 TRALEE TRISTAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 538126 2/1186

 15 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0177

 16 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 9/6156

 17 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538748 4/3153

 18 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3L. Winter 531749 2/1147

 19 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/1145

 20 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8141

 21 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/2139

 22 KNOW ETHICS 2 Weighted points score WGL, 14/12/2021, R4 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Britt 544353 1/0132

 23 WINDY PINES Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1123

 24 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/1120

 25 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6114

 26 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2104

 27 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2103

 28 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/299

 29 MISS ONO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/092

 30 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/092

 31 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2S. Kirby 523141 3/292
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/084

 33 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/181

 34 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/072

 35 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 1/063

 36 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 08/01/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 RUN HOME JACK Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1P. Britt 545352 4/3156

 2 EXTREMIST Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 1/0110

 3 ROOKIE FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Mcdonald 541850 2/1144

 4 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4144

 5 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 12/4114

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 12/3177

 7 SPRING RENEGADE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1S. Board 542683 6/3249

 8 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 3/2188

 9 TRALEE TRISTAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 538126 2/1186

 10 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0177

 11 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 9/6156

 12 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538748 4/3153

 13 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3L. Winter 531749 2/1147

 14 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/1145

 15 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8141

 16 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/2139

 17 KNOW ETHICS 2 Weighted points score WGL, 14/12/2021, R4 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Britt 544353 1/0132

 18 WINDY PINES Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1123

 19 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/1120

 20 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6114

 21 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2104

 22 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2103

 23 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/299

 24 MISS ONO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/092

 25 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/092

 26 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2S. Kirby 523141 3/292

 27 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/084

 28 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/181

 29 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/072

 30 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 1/063

 31 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 08/01/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022
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 1 GEORGIA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5C 4/1/1C. Roberts 531296 12/6286

 2 BOW TIPPY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R3, C 7C 1C 2P 4/1/1S. Albon 532709 8/6210

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 9/6177

 4 OMENS 2 Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 541814 3/2228

 5 SPRING RENEGADE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 06/04/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2S. Board 542683 6/2249

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 12/5177

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 12/2114

 8 HE'S SO HECTIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 6/5105

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOWNED BY LAW Last start winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3P. Britt 547607 2/1146

 2 SPRING ELEGANCE Last start placegetter WPK, 06/04/2022, R4, P 2P (FEL)P 2P 5/4J. Board 544667 1/0192

 3 BOURDAIN Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0170

 4 NANGAR PEPPA Last start placegetter DUB, 26/03/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 546127 2/1162

 5 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R3, P 3P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0176

 6 CAN'T FISH HERE Weighted points score M/1R. Smith 547364 0/00

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P NG 516 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS EZMAE Grade order Grade 3 1P 4C 3C 3/1/2R. Smith 533653 14/4380

 2 PAYTON KEEPING Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Roberts 531297 12/8314

 3 BONNIE KEEPING Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 7C 3/1/2C. Roberts 537481 8/5173

 4 MIDNIGHT RETURN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/2D. Pringle 541860 3/2294

 5 BROWN'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4G. Smith 537648 7/0207

 6 CRAWL Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4192

 7 KING KURU Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/1R. Littlefield 548870 6/4183

 8 KIP KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5C 5/3C. Roberts 549197 3/1168

 9 MIDNIGHT JILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/3T. Ferris 539945 2/1135

 10 HE'S SO HECTIC 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 6/5105

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 5P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 20/10219

 2 CARLA'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528838 13/12258

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION VIBE Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1K. Mcdonald 538753 8/7312

 2 FUSION ART 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Hawker 525693 11/8253

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1V. Pickering 542942 0/0144

 2 WINLOCK WIGHTON First start M/1C. Tuntler 535619 0/00

 3 WINLOCK JIMMY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1C. Tuntler 551800 0/061

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 3 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GEORGIA KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5C 3/1/1C. Roberts 531296 12/4286

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OMENS 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 07/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 3/0228

 2 BOW TIPPY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R3, C 7C 1C 2P 5/4S. Albon 532709 8/0210

 3 HE'S SO HECTIC 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 6/0105
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